



BillMounce.com

Here are the major changes to the exercises in the workbook from BBG 3 to BBG 4. **The biggest change is that Track 2 exercises have been placed between Exercise 21 and Exercise 22.** All changes have been reflected in the new PowerPoint and Keynote slides (BillMounce.com/slides). In addition, some of the hints were reworded and new ones were added.

1. Exercise 9. Removed ζ and added δ. τοῖς υἱοῖς τῶ πονηροῖς.
2. Page 30. Added slashes to help with translation.
3. Exercise 12. Switched the order of translations 2 and 3, and moved the δέ in 11 to the right.
4. Exercise 14. New hints on translation 10.
5. Exercise 17. Changed the punctuation on translation 6.
6. Exercise 18. Changed the order of the warm-ups so harder ones are later (and throughout the workbook).
7. Exercise 19. New parsing 9: ὅλον.
8. Exercise 19. Changed the punctuation in translation 2 and added a footnote to translation 7.
9. Exercise 20. Changed the order of the parsings 5 to 9.
10. Exercise 21. Removed αὐτοὶ from translation 12.
11. Exercise 22. Changed the order of all the parsings, and replaced ἐγενόμεθα with ἐγένετο and εὖρον with εὔρεν. οἵτινες was removed from translation 9 and the punctuation after ἀμαρτία was changed to a period.
12. Exercise 23. Parsings 6 – 8 have been rearranged.
13. Exercise 24. Parsings 2 – 3 have been rearranged.
14. Exercise 25. Changed the order of all the parsings.
15. Exercise 28. Changed the order of all the parsings, and warm-up α is now γ.
16. Exercise 29. Changed the order of all the parsings.
17. Exercise 30. Changed the order of all the parsings.
18. Exercise 31. Changed the order of the parsings 1 – 5, and parsing 8 was changed to προσέλθωμεν.

19. Exercise 32. Warm-up η was changed to μετὰ τὸ ἀποθανεῖν τὸν πατέρα αὐτοῦ.
20. Exercise 32. Changed the order of the parsings 5 – 9.
21. Exercise 34. Changed the order of all the parsings, ἐδώκαμεν was changed to ἐδόθη, and δεδώκαμεν was changed to δέδοται.
22. Exercise 35. Changed the order of parsings 1 – 4, and replaced δός with δοθέντος, δῶμεν with δοθῆ, and δούς with δόντα. The order of the warm-ups were changed, warm-up β was replaced with ἡ ἐπαγγελία ἐκ πίστεως Ἰησοῦ Χριστοῦ δοθῆ τοῖς πιστεύουσιν (now η). Exercise 5 was replaced with ἵνα ὁ θεὸς τοῦ κυρίου ἡμῶν Ἰησοῦ Χριστοῦ, ὁ πατὴρ τῆς δόξης, δώῃ ὑμῖν πνεῦμα σοφίας, and 11 was simplified by dropping σφόδρα αἰνοῦντες.
23. Exercise 36. Parsing 5 – 10 were all changed, and warm-up ε was replaced with καὶ ἀναγαγὼν αὐτὸν ἔδειξεν αὐτῷ πάσας τὰς βασιλείας. Exercise 21 was simplified by dropping the last 6 words.